Thora-Para catheter
drainage systems
Our thoracentesis-paracentesis catheter drainage devices
are uniquely designed for safe and efficient diagnostic
and therapeutic procedures.
Universal
drainage set
Vacuum

microorganisms on the skin. The Hi-Lite Orange tint
helps provide a visual marker of the prepped site.
Ordering information
Thora-Para PLUS and Thora-Para catheter drainage systems
Cat. no. Description
TPT1000 Thora-Para tray with 8 Fr catheter
TPT1005 Thora-Para tray with 5 Fr catheter
Thora-Para
catheter
drainage tray
The Thora-Para catheter
drainage tray has been
upgraded to include
additional safety
components, including ChloraPrep patient
preoperative skin preparation, and a wall
suction adapter for increased flexibility.
Thora-Para
PLUS catheter
drainage tray
Our Thora-Para catheter
drainage devices are
available in Safe-T PLUS
trays, designed to help
you comply with today’s
safety recommendations.
Cat. no. Description
TPT1000SP Safe-T PLUS Thora-Para tray with 8 Fr catheter
TPT1005SP Safe-T PLUS Thora-Para tray with 5 Fr catheter
Standard components
• Catheter device, 8 Fr or 5 Fr over introducer
needle, with stopcock
• Luer-lock syringe, 10 mL

TPK1001 Thora-Para kit with 8 Fr catheter
TPK1005 Thora-Para kit with 5 Fr catheter
Ordering information
Thora-Para catheter drainage system drug-free options
Kit components
• Catheter device, 8 Fr or 5 Fr over
introducer needle, with stopcock
• Extension set with 16 G x 1½"
vacuum needle
• Futura safety scalpel
Thora-Para kit
Our Thora-Para
catheter drainage
device is available in a
convenient kit to meet
your specific needs.
Cat. no. Description
TPT1000SDF Thora-Para drug-free tray with 8 Fr catheter
TPT1005SDF Thora-Para drug-free tray with 5 Fr catheter
Tray components
• Catheter device, 8 Fr
over introducer needle,
with stopcock
• BD SafetyGlide needles, 25 G x 1"
and 22 G x 1½"
• Futura safety scalpel
• Filter needle, 19 G x 1½" (3.8 cm)
• Luer-lock syringe, 60 mL
• Luer-lock syringe, 10 mL
• Universal drainage set
• Extension set with 16 G x 1½"
vacuum needle
• Fluid collection bag
• Syringe protector and
collection protector
• Prelabeled 10 mL specimen
vials with caps (3 ea.)
• Gauze pads, 3" x 3" (6 ea.)
• Fenestrated drape
• Towel
• Hospital wrap
• Bandage
• 5-in-1 wall suction adapter
• Needle foam stop
Not made with natural
rubber latex.
Cat. no. Description
TPT1000CDF Thora-Para tray with 8 Fr. catheter without lidocaine
TPT1005CDF Thora-Para tray with 5 Fr. catheter without lidocaine
Thora-Para tray without lidocaine
We now offer two additional drug-free trays to support changing
regulations. These trays contain all of the components in our
Thora-Para catheter drainage tray, including the ChloraPrep